
BID AWARD SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: January 9, 2001

PROJECT: Water Reclamation Facility Improvements – Equipment
Procurement – Mechanical Screens
Project No. WRF01-1034C

AWARD TO:  JWC Environmental AMOUNT:  $ 272, 602.00

BASIS OF AWARD:  Lowest responsible bidder

DESCRIPTION OF ALTERNATES:  None

BIDDERS’ SUMMARY

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:  $ 286,000.00

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID

Waste-Tech, Inc. $213,389.00
(Did Not Meet Specifications)

Jones and Attwood, Inc. $243,000.00
(Did Not Meet Specifications)

JWC Environmental $272,602.00

Andritz-Ruther, Inc. $349,900.00

Note: To meet State Revolving Fund (SRF) Loan requirements City Council Approval must be
contingent on DENR review and approval of bids.

See attached documents for summary of technical bid evaluation.

ENGINEER:  _________________________________ DATE:  January 24, 2001
Dan Coon
Engineering Project Manager

PW013101-01B1




